
P. O. Box 509
Pendergrass, GA  30567
(706) 693-4042   (706) 693-4052 Fax

RE: Cagle Road

Item Description QTY Units Unit Price Total

Cagle Rd
1 Traffic Control 1         LS $55,000.00 $55,000.00
2 Var Depth Mill 19,625 SY $2.75 $53,968.75
3 1.5" 12.5mm 1,945   TN $135.00 $262,575.00
3 1.5" 9.5mm TP2 1,945   TN $140.00 $272,300.00
4 Tack 1,200   GL $4.50 $5,400.00
5 FDR 23,550 TN $15.50 $365,025.00
7 Thermo Solid Traf Stripe, 5" White 3.35    LM $3,250.00 $10,887.50
8 Thermo Solid Traf Stripe, 5" Yellow 3.35    LM $2,875.00 $9,631.25

9 Alt. 1 Patching 1,250   TN $161.50 $201,875.00
10 Alt. 1 Patching Traffic Control 1         LS $10,090.00 $10,090.00

White Sulphur Section
11 Traffic Control 1         LS $19,500.00 $19,500.00
12 Var Depth Mill 7,060   SY $2.75 $19,415.00
13 1.5" 12.5mm 700     TN $135.00 $94,500.00
14 1.5" 9.5mm TP2 700     TN $140.00 $98,000.00
15 Tack 550     GL $4.50 $2,475.00
16 FDR 8,470   TN $15.50 $131,285.00
17 Thermo Solid Traf Stripe, 5" White 1.25    LM $3,250.00 $4,062.50
18 Thermo Solid Traf Stripe, 5" Yellow 1.25    LM $2,875.00 $3,593.75
19 Thermo Solid Traf Stripe, 24" White 36       LF $10.65 $383.40

Total Change Order Amount $1,619,967.15

All other terms and conditions of the original contract will remain in full force.

Thank you for your attention in this matter.  Please do not hesitate to call if we may be of further
assistance.

Sincerely,

Bryan Jones
Vice President

Change Order Request 

April 17, 2025


